Men’s Open
*Alan Robinson
Don Kaplan

Men’s Unlimited

*Mitch Sherman
*Ward Fulmer
*Al Fuller
Cory Townsend
Keith Peterson
Barry Watters
Rick Usher
Craig Waite
Ron Teufel
Matt Schaffer
Rob Peacock
Tyler Bohlken
Larry Sickles
Theron Adams
Jim Murley
Nick Hansen
Aaron Morrison
Dave Hagerman
Todd Hansen
Chad Murley
Rick Hoffman
Bruce Smith
Jon Pruvis
Kenneth Burr
Bob Wilson
Brian Charmichael
John Derifield
Keith Rearson
Aaron Foster
Jeff Meskiman

Harvey Dirks
Randy Beelner
Don Parker
Ray Lutenske
Jaydon Methis
Scott Shultz

Silver Broadhead — 2007

546
455

540
537
534
526
523
519
519
516

512
512
512
511
501
494

479
478
477
475

475
475
459

459
459
458
452
451
450
436
434
428
425
421
412
378
376
323

19 - 20 May 2007

Youth Unlimited - Boys

*Nathan Lampe
*Jared Lampe
Ross Steichen
Colton Burr

530
516
340
256

Youth Unlimited — Girls

*Hannah Peacock 508
*Megan Fuller 420
Dawn Hagerman 393
Rachel Morrison 363
Tymbrie Snobl 329
Emily Morrison 213
Cubs Unlimited — Boys
*Joel Lampe 456
*Levi Fuller 398
Sebastion Struchen 285
Sam Averkamp 133
Cubs Unlimited — Girls
*Sarah Chevalier 394
Karley Lutenske 161

Pee Wee Unlimited — Boys

*Braendan Teufel

146

Women’s Unlimited

*Barb Snobl
*Jen Eden
*Nancy Wilson
Cathy Kaplan
Chris Hagerman
Shelly Fuller
Loris Morrison

Men’s Limited
*Tom Mally

477
474
462
452
416
412
372

402



Silver Broadhead — 2007

19 - 20 May 2007
Men’s Traditional

*Scott Mason 406
*Dave Mason 405
*John Morris 404
Rocy Dales 392
Will Thomas 390
Jerry Wolf 342
Rick Rodgers 331
Carl Mally 317
Kelvin Lehrman 283
Joe Sherban 275
Mark Svoboda 242
Aaron Lohff 185

Pee Wee Barebow — Boys
*Sam Morris 214
Eon Struchen 178

Open — Scope and/or Stabilizer >= 12 inches
Unlimited - Site and Release

Limited - Sight, no release

Barebow — Compound, No Sight/Release
Traditional — Tradition Bow, No Sight/Release

Women’s Traditional
*Diane Mally 174

Men’s Barebow

*Wayne Vannatte 435
Cal Struchen 407
Brian Struchen 393

Women’s Barebow
*Karla Hoffman 365

Youth Barebow — Boys
*John Hill 205

* Denotes winner of 1%, 2" or 3" place. Please email Don Parker at

don.parker@mchsi.com for delivery of your award.
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